
Radio Interviews

Tue Jul 5, 2022

8:30am - 9:30am   LC Weed & Pest
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Travis Osmond: increase in noxious weeds and the need for help from the
public.

Wed Jul 6, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Dir. Brian Nesvik
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Recorded

Thu Jul 7, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Jay Osmond
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Promoting his musical he has written and premiering in Europe

Mon Jul 11, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   JustServe.org
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Deb Wolfley and Clint Rapier, Volunteer Specialists with JustServe.org

Tue Jul 12, 2022

8:35am - 9:35am   LC Sheriffs Office
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Wed Jul 13, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   State Super. Brian Schroader
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Update from Wyoming Superintendent of Public Instruction

Thu Jul 14, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Dr. Gonzalez
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: New provider at SV Health

Mon Jul 18, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Jim Webb
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Lower Valley Energy CEO-report on the coop
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Radio Interviews

Tue Jul 19, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Town Mountain
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Phil Barker, Mandolinist. Band is playing during Oyster Ridge Music
Festival.

Wed Jul 20, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   April Brunski
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Lincoln County Clerk, update on voter ID laws ahead of primary election

Thu Jul 21, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Star Valley Arts Council
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Mon Jul 25, 2022

8:35am - 9:35am   Lincoln County Commissioners
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Tue Jul 26, 2022

8:35am - 9:35am   LCSD2
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Alan Allred: District Gun Policy and Solar Eclipse.

Wed Jul 27, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Sierra Mitchell
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Promotion of Afton Food Pantry fundraising event, hosted by SVI.

Thu Jul 28, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Thayne Senior Center
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Mike Wellmann from the Thayne Senior Center Board of Directors
discussing a special senior tax 
district that will be on the ballet in
August.

Mon Aug 1, 2022

8:35am - 9:35am   Charlie Brown
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Charlie Brown the Musical. Held at the Ford Theatre. Producer Jaclyn
Lechner and Director Tami 
Nelson.



Radio Interviews

Tue Aug 2, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Lexi Scherr-Kemmerer Rotary
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Detailing the Kemmerer Rotary Club's fundraising efforts for a
community splash pad in 
Diamondville.

Wed Aug 3, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   South Lincoln Medical
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Thu Aug 4, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Ryan Lyman
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Fairboard member: 2022 Fair preview

Mon Aug 8, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Darci Lynne
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Darci Lynne, winner of America’s Got Talent, and the 2022 CelebrityJudge for The 
Vocalist

Tue Aug 9, 2022

8:35am - 9:35am   LC Sheriffs Office
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Wed Aug 10, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Emily Martin
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Fairview cookbook fundraiser for Box H Park

Thu Aug 11, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Brian Muir
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Kemmerer City Administrator. 307-828-2350. Ext. 4 Office Cell:
307-466-3128

Mon Aug 15, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Sam Britz
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Medical Student interning in SV



Radio Interviews

Tue Aug 16, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Star Valley Arts Council
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Wed Aug 17, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Dan Ordyna
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Star Valley Health CEO discussing Alpine clinic open house

Thu Aug 18, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Violet Sanderson
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Details on an ongoing battle with the EPA regarding Afton's water and a
public meeting that will 
be held in September.

Mon Aug 22, 2022

8:35am - 9:35am   Lincoln County Commissioners
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Tue Aug 23, 2022

8:35am - 9:35am   LCSD2
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Alan Allred: District Gun Policy and Solar Eclipse.

Wed Aug 24, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Sen. Dockstader
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Update on summer legislative work

Thu Aug 25, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Justin Day
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Details on the Rotary Club of Star Valley Oktoberfest, happening Sept.
01

Mon Aug 29, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Violet Sanderson
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Afton town administrator. Update on an upcoming EPA public hearing.



Radio Interviews

Tue Aug 30, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Amber Titensor
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Also Brittany Ritter with LC Prevention Coalition. Discussing the
upcoming Flame of Life suicide 
prevention event on Sept. 10.

Wed Aug 31, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Robert Davis
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: New Lincoln County planning and zoning director

Thu Sep 1, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Sarah Bahrman
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Drinking Water Program Manager with the EPA. Discussing the recentchallenge by 
the EPA regarding Afton’s water system from theintermittent spring and the upcoming public 
comment period and publicmeeting

Tue Sep 6, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Dir. Brian Nesvick
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Wyoming Game & Fish Director 307-777-4501-Sherry

Wed Sep 7, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   South Lincoln Medical
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Holly Jorgensen, discussing the upcoming health fair

Thu Sep 8, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Brian Muir
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Kemmerer City Administrator. 307-828-2350. Ext. 4 Office Cell:
307-466-3128

Mon Sep 12, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Violet Sanderson
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Afton town administrator. Update on the upcoming EPA public meeting.

Tue Sep 13, 2022

8:35am - 9:35am   LC Sheriffs Office
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance



Radio Interviews

Wed Sep 14, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Tracy Byrd
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Country musician performing in Star Valley

Thu Sep 15, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Star Valley Arts Council
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Mon Sep 19, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Justin Laycock
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: 
Greys River Ranger District with the Bridger-Teton National Forest.
Update on summer projects 
that have taken place this year in the Greys
River area.

Tue Sep 20, 2022

8:35am - 9:35am   Lincoln County Commissioners
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Wed Sep 21, 2022

7:45am - 8:15am   Tim Shefchick
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Cobblestone Hotel being built in Alpine

8:35am - 9:05am   Commissioner Hansen Part 2
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance

Thu Sep 22, 2022

7:45am - 8:15am   Mayor Kennis Lutz
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Projects happening in Alpine

8:35am - 9:05am   Tim Knecht
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Local musician who recently released a new album.

Mon Sep 26, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Violet Sanderson
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Afton town administrator. Update on an upcoming public meeting with the
EPA.



Radio Interviews

Tue Sep 27, 2022

8:35am - 9:35am   LCSD2
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Alan Allred: District Gun Policy and Solar Eclipse.

Wed Sep 28, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Blue Ribbon Barn
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Jan Berdar, promoting the Blue Ribbon Barn's Pumpkin House during the
fall season.

Thu Sep 29, 2022

8:35am - 9:05am   Emily Martin
Calendar: Radio Interviews
Created by: Duke Dance
Description: Promoting the drive-in movie fundraiser at the Box H Park in Fairview


